
CCNA PROCUREMENT TRACKING SCHEDULE AS OF 1/24/2024

Current Status
Stand-Alone 
(SA) / Work 
Orders (WO)

Project Procurement 
ID

Bid Opening - 
Advertise Est. Amount Term 

(Years) 
No. of 

vendors
Amt. per 
Vendor

DEPT DRAFTING & REVIEW SA PSOC Renovations N/A 04/25/24 $800,000 1 1 $800,000

DEPT DRAFTING & REVIEW SA Design/Build: Gunn Hwy Fire Station N/A 07/12/24 $7,000,000 1 1 $7,000,000

CAPITAL PROGRAMS - CCNA & RFP CONTRACTS

ADVERTISE & OPENING
SUBMITTED TO PROCUREMENT

DEPT DRAFTING & REVIEW

LEGEND

Page 2 of 4


	CPD-CONSTRUCTION
	CPD-CCNA
	EOD-SVCS & COMM
	EOD-CCNA

